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September

Jan [WD] Speaker Position Topic Contact Remote Sponsor

01/04/2022 No Speaker Business Meeting

01/11/2022 Dr. Susanna
Rosi

Lewis & Ruth Cozen Chair II,
Prof. & Director,
Neurocognitive Research,
UCSF

Brain Rejuvenation: Can we Reverse
Cognitive Aging?

https://rosilab.ucsf.edu/home
Susanna.Rosi@ucsf.edu
451/342-6244

Gary Waldeck

01/18/2022 Sara Barth Exec. Director of
Sempervirens Fund

After the Fires, The State of our
Forests

sbarth@sempervirens.org Mark Barchas

01/25/2022 Rod Diridon,
Sr.

Climate Activist and Prior
Politician; Rotary Club of San
Jose; Bay Area Governments
and Bay Area Air Quality
Mgmt Dist.

Climate Change: Combating    the
Sixth Mass Extinction

rjdiridon@gmail.com
408/859-4447

Gary Waldeck

Feb [WD] Speaker Position Topic Contact Remote Sponsor

02/01/2022 Jim Cummings
Peter
Dehlinger
Bill Lamkin
James Shaw

Fellowship Forum members ￫Our uses of Money
￫A Novel art-learning game
￫Living in Singapore
￫Mountain Gorillas of Rwanda

Gary Waldeck

02/08/2022 Elisabeth Ward Executive Director of the Los
Altos History Museum

Local History Seen Through the Eyes
of the LA History Museum

eward@losaltoshistory.org Fritz and Nomi
Trapnell

02/15/2022 Scott L.
Stephens

Professor, Dept. of Env. Sci.,
Policy & Management, UC
Berkeley

Wildfire Management sstephens@berkeley.edu Walt Robinson

02/22/2022 Russ Atkinson Retired FBI Agent and Author FBI Agent - The Reality russ.atkinson@gmail.com Dan Zemanek

March [WD] Speaker Position Topic Contact Remote Sponsor

03/01/2022 Henry T.
(Hank) Greely

Deane F. & Kate Edelman
Johnson Professor of Law,
Stanford

CRISPR People: The Science and
Ethics of Editing Humans

650 279.9614
hgreely@stanford.edu

Jean Mordo
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03/08/2022 Nicole Perlroth Covered cybersecurity and
digital espionage for the
NYTimes

Cyber-Weapons Arms Race perlrothevents@gmail.com Doug Adams

03/15/2022 Peter Norvig Distinguished Education
Fellow, Stanford Institute for
Human-Centered AI

Artificial Intelligence Technology norvig@stanford.edu Dan Zemanek and
Gary Waldeck

03/22/2022 Jay Huston Science Teacher, Educator,
Stanbridge Academy

Why is the Finnish Education Model
so Successful?

jhuston@stanbridgeacademy.
org

Peter Dehlinger

03/29/2022 Chip Jones Pulitzer-Nominated Journalist
and Author

The Organ Thieves www.Chipjonesbooks.com Dan Zemanek

April [WD] Speaker Position Topic Contact Remote Sponsor

04/05/2022 Michael Repka Tax and Real-Estate Lawyer,
Lecturer and CEO of DeLeon
Realty

Your Real Estate Questions Answered michael@deleonrealty.com Peter Dehlinger

04/12/2022 Kathryn Stoner Mosbacher Director of the
Center on Democracy,
Development and the Rule
of Law, and professor of
political science, Stanford

Russia’s Invasion of Ukraine: Fact and
Fiction

kstoner@stanford.edu Peter Dehlinger

04/19/2022 Victor Yun Retired Breathing for Well Being & Music Sungheeyun@yahoo.com
650 384-6862

Satish Survanshi

04/26/2022 Bruce Gee Former Apple Products
Developer and current
California tree-nuts farmer
and water consultant

How California Agriculture is Coping
with a Drier Climate

Bruce@geeteam.com Walt Robinson

May  [SD] Speaker Position Topic Contact Remote Sponsor

05/03/2022 David Sloss John A. and Elizabeth H.
Sutro Professor of Law, Santa
Clara University

Tyrants on Twitter: Protecting
Democracies from Information
Warfare

DLSloss@scu.edu Dan Zemanek

05/10/2022 Glenn Gerstell Former General Counsel  for
the NSA

The US Intelligence Community and
our Cyber Security Future

Glenngerstell.com [R] Doug Tanner
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05/17/2022 Glenn D.
Tiffert
(Rescheduled:
10/4)

Research Fellow,  Hoover
Institution

Ukraine Impact on US-China Trade tiffert@stanford.edu Russ Porter

05/24/2022 Jerry Elkind SF member and former
Manager, Xerox PARC

Xerox PARC Innovations Jerry@Elkind.org;
650-678-4109

Satish Survanshi

05/31/2022 Dr. Euan
Ashley

Stanford Professor of
Medicine and Genetics

The Genome Odyssey euan@stanford.edu Bob Abramson

June [SD] Speaker Position Topic Contact Remote Sponsor

06/07/2022 Robert Mullin Marathon Resources,
Founder and General Partner

Oil and the Energy Transition rmullin@mrafunds.com Russ Porter

06/14/2022
[Ladies Day]

Adam
Reichardt

Editor-in Chief, New Eastern
Europe

The Crisis in Ukraine areichardt@neweasterneurop
e.eu

Peter Thurston

06/21/2022 Dale Nesbitt CEO ArrowHead Economics
LLC Lecturer, Mgmt. Sci &
Engineering, Stanford

TBA (650) 218-3069
dale.nesbitt@arrowheadeconomics.co

m

Jean Mordo

06/28/2022 Outdoor lunch gathering at the home of Mark and Kay Barchas, 12-2 PM.
27142 Elena Rd, Los Altos Hills, 94022. Pre-registration and $30 payment to Mark for
lunch due by the 6/21 meeting.

(650) 823-3585
barchas@sbcglobal.net

Mark Barchas

July [SD] Speaker Position Topic Contact Remote Sponsor

07/05/2022 Ashok Mathur FF member and student of SE
Asia

The Troubled Indian Subcontinent ashok@mathur.us Hugh Burroughs

07/12/2022 Jim Caldwell Architect, artist, and art
historian

Wayne Thiebaud in His Own Words jim@jimcaldwellart.com
650/906-1150

David Morrison

07/19/2022 Missy
Mikulecky

SF Giants Historian Baseball History mmikulecky@sfgiants.com David Morrison
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07/26/2022 T S Ravi FF member and
Technology-focused
entrepreneur, Founder & CEO
of semiconductor and solar
energy start-ups

The changing World of Microchip
Manufacturing and Distribution

tsravi64@gmail.com Ashok Mathur

August [SD] Speaker Position Topic Contact Remote Sponsor

08/02/2022 John Taylor Raymond Professor of
Economics, Stanford
University

How Monetary Policy Got Behind the
Curve--How to Get Back

slakey@stanford.edu
JohnBTaylor@Stanford.edu
650-723-9677

Russ Porter

08/09/2022 Bill Eaglstein FF Member and Wine
Connoisseur

Everything about Wine but the Taste weaglstein@gmail.com
305-342-4053

Dan Zemanek

08/16/2022 Henry (Hank)
Greely

Deane F. & Kate Edelman
Johnson Professor of Law,
Stanford

Playing with Life: The Future of the
Human Transformation of the
Biosphere

650 279.9614
hgreely@stanford.edu

no George Marotta, Gary
Waldeck

08/23/2022 Treva Reid City of Oakland Council
Member and candidate for
Oakland Mayor

Critical Issues Facing the Bay Area no Satish Survanshi

08/30/2022 Donald Hanna University of California Haas
School of Business Lecturer

Financial crises over the last forty
years:  the promise and problem of
financial innovation

DonHanna@Berkeley.edu Doug Tanner

Sept [SD] Speaker Position Topic Contact Remote Sponsor

09/06/2022 Thomas Roellig

Peter
Dehlinger

Chief, Astrophysics Branch,
NASA
FF Member and James Webb
Space Telescope Enthusiast

Understanding the James Webb
Space Telescope and its Mission

peter@dehlinger1.com no Doug Tanner

09/13/2022 Tara
Vanderveer

Stanford Women’s Basketball
Coach

Team Building in College Sports no Satish Survanshi

09/20/2022 Webb
McKinney and
Ned Barnholt

Former HP Executive and
Former HP and Agilent
Executive

Evolution of the HP Way in a
Changing Business Environment

webbmck@gmail.com,
nedbarnholt@yahoo.com

no Peter Dehlinger

Program Chair (2022): Peter Dehlinger (peter@dehlinger1.com)         [WD = Winter Dress; SD = Summer Dress] 4 of 6

mailto:tsravi64@gmail.com
mailto:slakey@stanford.edu
mailto:JohnBTaylor@Stanford.edu
mailto:weaglstein@gmail.com
mailto:hgreely@stanford.edu
mailto:DonHanna@Berkeley.edu
mailto:peter@dehlinger1.com
mailto:webbmck@gmail.com
mailto:nedbarnholt@yahoo.com


Fellowship Forum of Palo Alto Calendar, 2022                                                                                                                                            Last Update WMM 12-21-2022  9:00 pm

09/27/2022 Linda Shore CEO, Astronomical  Society of
the Pacific

Images from the Hubble and James
Webb Space Telescopes

LShore@astrosociety.org no Mark Barchas

Oct [SD] Speaker Position Topic Contact Remote Sponsor

10/04/2022 Glenn Tiffert Research Fellow, Hoover Inst. Impact of the war in Ukraine on
US/China Relations

tiffert@stanford.edu no Russ Porter

10/11/2022 Ted Robinson Sports Announcer Sports Update tedjrob@gmail.com no Russ Porter

10/18/2022 Lawrence
Basso

Fellowship Forum Member
and Physician

The Mighty Neuron basso@stanford.edu no Harry Hartzell

10/25/2022 Jennifer Judas Associate Dean, Community
Engagement

Stanford Doerr School of
Sustainability : Designed for Impact

judas@stanford.edu no David Morrison

Nov [WD] Speaker Position Topic Contact Remote Sponsor

11/01/2022 Umesh Mathur Chemical Engineer Working and Living in South Korea no Ashok Mathur

11/08/2022 Eugene
Sivadas

Dean of the College of
Business at SF State
University

“Trends and Challenges in the Higher
Education Landscape.”

Sivadas@sfsu.edu no Satish Survanshi

11/15/2022 Carolyn
Lougee

Author, and former Professor
of History and Dean, Stanford

A Pack of Lies?  What Historians do lougee@stanford.edu no Peter Dehlinger

11/22/2022 Alan Kantor FF member, physician, and
life counselor

Health Counseling for Retirees alanbkantorgmail.com no Dan Zemanek

11/29/2022 Eunice Lin
Nichols

Co-CEO of Encore.org Meeting Social Problems with
Co-generational Solutions

enichols@encore.org no Peter Dehlinger

Dec [WD] Speaker Position Topic Contact Remote Sponsor

12/06/2022
[Ladies Day]

Rebecca
Roudman,
Jason Eckles
and their band

Performing musicians Blues and bluegrass to Americana
and classical—music at its most
daring and innovative

no Marty Eisenberg

12/13/2022 No Meeting
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12/20/2022 No Meeting

12/27/2022 No Meeting
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